LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

4EME TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT
REGIONAL CADETS

Epreuves
-44 L 4
GUERIN Oceane (50, NOR) J.CAVRANCHES
'52 -
*17pts) LEROUVILLOIS Juliette (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
+30pts) MARCHADIER Jade (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
7 +10pts) LAURENT Oceanne (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
NC BRIENS Aude (50, NOR) TORIGNI JUDO
NC LEGRAND Emma (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
-63 v
NC @10ptss COMPERE Andrea (50, NOR) JUDO ST PIERRAIS
+70 -

4 LAISNE Caroline (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO



4 4
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NC
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(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-50

LE BORGNE Aristide (50, NOR)

POTIER Guillaume (50, NOR)

HAMROUN Younes (50, NOR)

HUET Alexis (50, NOR)
AMI Esteban (50, NOR)
ADAM Alexis (50, NOR)
BONGIOVANI Hugo (50, NOR)

GREARD Robin (50, NOR)

SOLLIER Erwan (50, NOR)
CAVALIER Mathys (50, NOR)
GUILLARD Guyllian (50, NOR )

HERVE Baptiste (50, NOR)

LELOUP Yannis (50, NOR)

-73
FENOULIERE Kaelig (50, NOR )

PIQUET Remi (50, NOR)

LEFAIX Thomas (50, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO ST PIERRAIS

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

A.S.CHERBOURG

A.S.CHERBOURG

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

COUTANCES JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO



